
January 2026

Extraordinary Extraordinary Extraordinary

Date Day Greeter Transporter 1st Lector 2nd Lector Minister Minister Minister

1/3 Sat B. Jaco B. Jaco D. Conte C. Partyka C. Partyka D. Conte D. Schulz

1/4 Sun J&B Flatley M. Masinick D. Davis K. Mackey M. Orlowski P. Harran Deacon

1/10 Sat P. Schaeffer M. McCarthy J. Couch J. Hodgson B. Keeney J. Couch Deacon

1/11 Sun M&C Russell K. Lutze P. Harran B. Harran P. Harran B. Harran R. Hirshkind

1/17 Sat R. Ciuccoli R. Homan L. Schembri J. Peterson J. Ciuccoli D. Schembri Deacon

1/18 Sun J&B Flatley T. Vandiver J. Paquette T. Vandiver M. Orlowski R. Hirshkind Deacon

1/24 Sat B. Jaco M. Francis B. Russell L. Schembri D. Schembri J. Couch M. Hopkins

1/25 Sun M&D Orlowski M. Orlowski G. Stracuzza D. Davis P. Harran B. Harran Deacon

1/31 Sat P. Schaeffer M. Francis J. Hodgson C. Partyka J. Ciuccoli D. Conte B. Keeney

2/1 Sun M&C Russell M. Masinick K. Mackey J. Paquette P. George M. Orlowski Deacon

February 2026

Extraordinary Extraordinary Extraordinary

Date Day Greeter Transporter 1st Lector 2nd Lector Minister Minister Minister

2/7 Sat R. Ciuccoli R. Homan J. Peterson B. Russell J. Ciuccoli D. Conte Deacon

2/8 Sun M&C Russell B. Harran G. Stracuzza P. Jazowski P. Harran R. Hirshkind M. Orlowski

2/14 Sat B. Jaco B. Jaco L. Schembri D. Conte B. Keeney D. Schembri Deacon

2/15 Sun M&D Orlowski M. Orlowski B. Harran P. Harran B. Harran P. Harran Deacon

2/21 Sat P. Schaeffer M. Francis J. Hodgson J. Couch D. Schulz J. Couch C. Partyka

2/22 Sun M&D Orlowski T. Vandiver P. Jazowski T. Vandiver B. Harran R. Hirshkind Deacon

2/28 Sat R. Ciuccoli R. Homan C. Partyka J. Peterson C. Partyka M. Hopkins J. Ciuccoli

3/1 Sun M&C Russell K. Lutze D. Davis K. Mackey B. Harran P. Harran R. Hirshkind


